
S. No.
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

Shift(I+II)
KV CODE STATE

No. of 

Computer 

Labs

No. of Computer Labs. 

Having LAN 

connectivity

Internet 

Connectivity 

(Yes/No)

Broadband 

Connectivity 

(Yes/No)

1 ASC & Centre 1044 Karnataka 3 3 YES YES

2 Bagalkot 2117 Karnataka 1 1 YES YES

3
Belagavi No.1 (AFS 

Sambra)
1058 Karnataka 2 2 YES YES

4 Belagavi No.2 (Cantonment) 1057 Karnataka 4 4 YES YES

5 Belagavi No.3 (Machche) 2116 Karnataka 1 1 YES YES

6 Bellari 1059 Karnataka 2 2 YES YES

7 BEML Nagar 1060 Karnataka 2 2 YES YES

8 Bidar-AFS 1061 Karnataka 3 3 YES YES

9 Chamarajanagar 2284 Karnataka 2 2 YES YES

10 Chennapatna 2354 Karnataka 1 1 YES YES

11 Chickmagaluru 2342 Karnataka 1 1 YES YES

12 Chikkodi 2301 Karnataka 2 2 YES YES

13 Davangere 2168 Karnataka 1 1 YES YES

14 Dharwad 1074 Karnataka 2 2 YES YES

15 Donimalai 1065 Karnataka 3 3 YES YES

16 DRDO 1045 Karnataka 3 3 YES YES

17 Gangavati 2377 Karnataka 1 1 YES YES

18 Gauribidanur 2385 Karnataka 1 1 YES YES

19 Hassan 1072 Karnataka 2 2 YES YES

20 Haveri 2299 Karnataka 1 1 YES YES

21 Hebbal 1046 Karnataka 3 3 YES YES

22 Hospete 1073 Karnataka 2 2 YES YES

23 Hubli No.1 1075 Karnataka 2 2 YES YES

24 Hubli No.2 1076 Karnataka 1 1 YES YES

25 Hutti 2314 Karnataka 1 1 YES YES

26 IISc. 1047 Karnataka 3 3 YES YES

27 Jalahalli (West)  No.1 1051 Karnataka 3 3 YES YES

28 Jalahalli No.2 1052 Karnataka 3 3 YES YES

29 K.R.Puram 2246 Karnataka 1 1 YES YES

30 Kalaburagi 1071 Karnataka 2 2 YES YES

31 Karwar 2060 Karnataka 3 3 YES YES

32 Kodagu 2064 Karnataka 1 1 YES YES

33 Koppal 2167 Karnataka 1 1 YES YES

34 Malleshwaram (Shift-I + II) 1049 Karnataka 3 3 YES YES

35 Mandya 2300 Karnataka 1 1 YES YES

36 Mangalore No.1 1081 Karnataka 2 2 YES YES

37 Mangalore No.2 1082 Karnataka 2 1 YES YES

38 MEG & Centre 1050 Karnataka 4 4 YES YES

39 MG Rly.Colony 1053 Karnataka 2 2 YES YES

40 Mysuru 1083 Karnataka 3 3 YES YES

41 Mysuru - BRBNMPL 2381 Karnataka 1 1 YES YES

42 NAL 1048 Karnataka 3 3 YES YES

43 Raichur 1085 Karnataka 1 1 YES YES

44 Sadalaga 2438 Karnataka 1 1 YES YES

45 Shivamogga 2169 Karnataka 2 2 YES YES

46 Tumkur 1086 Karnataka 1 1 YES YES

47 Udupi 2306 Karnataka 1 1 YES YES

48 Vijayapura 1062 Karnataka 2 2 YES YES

49 Yelahanka-AFS 1054 Karnataka 3 3 YES YES

50 Yelahanka-CRPF 1055 Karnataka 3 3 YES YES

51 Yelahanka-RWF 1056 Karnataka 2 2 YES YES

52 Yeshwantpur 2418 Karnataka 1 1 YES YES
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ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN 
 REGION:  BENGALURU

TOTAL NO. OF KVs :  52

Format - I (Computer Infrastructure) 

JULY-2023

(HEMA K.)



 

REG

S. 

No.

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

Shift(I+II)
KV CODE STATE E-mail Address

Is e-mail 

address 

functional ?

Date on which 

last E-mail was 

sent / received

1 ASC & Centre 1044 Karnataka kvascbgr@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

2 Bagalkot 2117 Karnataka kvbagalkot@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

3 Belagavi No.1 (AFS Sambra) 1058 Karnataka kvsambra@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

4 Belagavi No.2 (Cantonment) 1057 Karnataka kvno2_belgaum@yahoo.co.in YES 31.07.2023

5 Belagavi No.3 (Machche) 2116 Karnataka principalkv3bgm@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

6 Bellari 1059 Karnataka kvbellary@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

7 BEML Nagar 1060 Karnataka kvbemlpro@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

8 Bidar-AFS 1061 Karnataka kvbidar123@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

9 Chamarajanagar 2284 Karnataka kvchamarajanagara@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

10 Chennapatna 2354 Karnataka kvchannapatna@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

11 Chickmagaluru 2342 Karnataka kvchikkamagaluru@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

12 Chikkodi 2301 Karnataka kvchikodi@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

13 Davangere 2168 Karnataka kvdonimalai0@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

14 Dharwad 1074 Karnataka kvdharwar@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

15 Donimalai 1065 Karnataka kvdonimalai0@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

16 DRDO 1045 Karnataka kvdrdobangalore@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

17 Gangavati 2377 Karnataka principalkvgvt@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

18 Gauribidanur 2385 Karnataka kvgauribidanur@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

19 Hassan 1072 Karnataka prikvh@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

20 Haveri 2299 Karnataka kvhaveri@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

21 Hebbal 1046 Karnataka kvhebbal.bgr@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

22 Hospete 1073 Karnataka kvhosapete@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

23 Hubli No.1 1075 Karnataka kvno1hubli@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

24 Hubli No.2 1076 Karnataka kvhubballi2@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

25 Hutti 2314 Karnataka kvhutti@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

26 IISc. 1047 Karnataka principal.kviisc@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

27 Jalahalli (West)  No.1 1051 Karnataka kv1jalahalli@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

28 Jalahalli No.2 1052 Karnataka kv2jalahallieast@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

29 K.R.Puram 2246 Karnataka kvkrpuramdls@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

30 Kalaburagi 1071 Karnataka kvkalaburagi@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

31 Karwar 2060 Karnataka kvkarwar2022@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

32 Kodagu 2064 Karnataka principalkvkdg@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

33 Koppal 2167 Karnataka kvkpl560@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

34 Malleshwaram (Shift-I + II) 1049 Karnataka
princykvm1@gmail.com 

princykvm2@gmail.com
YES 31.07.2023

35 Mandya 2300 Karnataka kvmandya@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

36 Mangalore No.1 1081 Karnataka kv1mangaluru@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

37 Mangalore No.2 1082 Karnataka kv2mangaluru@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

38 MEG & Centre 1050 Karnataka kvmegbangalore@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

39 MG Rly.Colony 1053 Karnataka kvmgrly@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

40 Mysuru 1083 Karnataka kvmysore@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

41 Mysuru - BRBNMPL 2381 Karnataka kvbrbmys@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

42 NAL 1048 Karnataka kvnal05@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

43 Raichur 1085 Karnataka kv1raichur@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

44 Sadalaga 2438 Karnataka kvsadalaga@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

45 Shivamogga 2169 Karnataka kvshivamogga@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

46 Tumkur 1086 Karnataka kvtumakuru YES 31.07.2023

47 Udupi 2306 Karnataka kvudupi@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

48 Vijayapura 1062 Karnataka kvvijayapura@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

49 Yelahanka-AFS 1054 Karnataka kvafsyel63@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

50 Yelahanka-CRPF 1055 Karnataka kvcrpfyelfin@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

51 Yelahanka-RWF 1056 Karnataka kvrwf123@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

52 Yeshwantpur 2418 Karnataka yeshwanthpur@gmail.com YES 31.07.2023

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN 

TOTAL NO. OF KVs :  52
Format - II (Functioning of E-mail)                        

(HEMA K.)



S. 

No.
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA Shift(I+II) KV CODE STATE

Has KV its 

own 

Website? 

If Yes, Its Addres
Is it regularly 

updated (Y/N)

Date on which 

it was last 

updated

1 ASC & Centre 1044 Karnataka YES https://ascbangalore.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

2 Bagalkot 2117 Karnataka YES https://bagalkot.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

3 Belagavi No.1 (AFS Sambra) 1058 Karnataka YES  https://sambraafs.kvs.ac.in/ YES 31.07.2023

4 Belagavi No.2 (Cantonment) 1057 Karnataka YES https://no2belagavicantt.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

5 Belagavi No.3 (Machche) 2116 Karnataka YES https://no3belgaumcantt.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

6 Bellari 1059 Karnataka YES https://bellary.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

7 BEML Nagar 1060 Karnataka YES https://bemlnagarkolar.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

8 Bidar-AFS 1061 Karnataka YES www.afsbidar.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

9 Chamarajanagar 2284 Karnataka YES https://chamrajnagar.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

10 Chennapatna 2354 Karnataka YES https://channapatna.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

11 Chickmagaluru 2342 Karnataka YES https://kadrimidri.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

12 Chikkodi 2301 Karnataka YES https://chikodi.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

13 Davangere 2168 Karnataka YES https://davangere.kvs.ac.in/ YES 31.07.2023

14 Dharwad 1074 Karnataka YES https://dharwad.kvs.ac.in/ YES 31.07.2023

15 Donimalai 1065 Karnataka YES https://nmdcdonimalai.kvs.ac.in/ YES 31.07.2023

16 DRDO 1045 Karnataka YES drdobangalore.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

17 Gangavati 2377 Karnataka YES https://gangavathi.kvs.ac.in/ YES 31.07.2023

18 Gauribidanur 2385 Karnataka YES https://gauribidanur.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

19 Hassan 1072 Karnataka YES https://hassan.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

20 Haveri 2299 Karnataka YES www.haveri.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

21 Hebbal 1046 Karnataka YES https://hebbalbangalore.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

22 Hospete 1073 Karnataka YES https://hospet.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

23 Hubli No.1 1075 Karnataka YES https://no1hubli.kvs.ac.in/ YES 31.07.2023

24 Hubli No.2 1076 Karnataka YES https://no2hubli.kvs.ac.in/ YES 31.07.2023

25 Hutti 2314 Karnataka YES https://hutti.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

26 IISc. 1047 Karnataka YES https://iiscbangalore.kvs.ac.in/ YES 31.07.2023

27 Jalahalli (West)  No.1 1051 Karnataka YES https://no1jalahalliafs.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

28 Jalahalli No.2 1052 Karnataka YES https://no2jalahalli.kvs.ac.in/ YES 31.07.2023

29 K.R.Puram 2246 Karnataka YES https://krishnarajapuram.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

30 Kalaburagi 1071 Karnataka YES https://gulbarga.kvs.ac.in/ YES 31.07.2023

31 Karwar 2060 Karnataka YES https://karwar.kvs.ac.in/ YES 31.07.2023

32 Kodagu 2064 Karnataka YES https://kodagu.kvs.ac.in/ YES 31.07.2023

33 Koppal 2167 Karnataka YES koppal.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

34 Malleshwaram (Shift-I + II) 1049 Karnataka YES malleswaram.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

35 Mandya 2300 Karnataka YES https://mandya.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

36 Mangalore No.1 1081 Karnataka YES https://no1mangalore.kvs.ac.in/ YES 31.07.2023

37 Mangalore No.2 1082 Karnataka YES https://no2mangalore.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

38 MEG & Centre 1050 Karnataka YES www.megcentre.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

39 MG Rly.Colony 1053 Karnataka YES www.mgrly.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

40 Mysuru 1083 Karnataka YES https://mysore.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

41 Mysuru - BRBNMPL 2381 Karnataka YES https://brbnmplmysuru.kvs.ac.in/ YES 31.07.2023

42 NAL 1048 Karnataka YES https://nal.kvs.ac.in/ YES 31.07.2023

43 Raichur 1085 Karnataka YES https://raichur.kvs.ac.in/ YES 31.07.2023

44 Sadalaga 2438 Karnataka YES https://sadalaga.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

45 Shivamogga 2169 Karnataka YES https://shivamogga.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

46 Tumkur 1086 Karnataka YES https://tumkur.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

47 Udupi 2306 Karnataka YES https://udupi.kvs.ac.in/ YES 31.07.2023

48 Vijayapura 1062 Karnataka YES https://vijayapura.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

49 Yelahanka-AFS 1054 Karnataka YES https://afsyelahanka.kvs.ac.in/ YES 31.07.2023

50 Yelahanka-CRPF 1055 Karnataka YES https://crpfyelahanka.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

51 Yelahanka-RWF 1056 Karnataka YES https://wapyelahanka.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

52 Yeshwantpur 2418 Karnataka YES https://yeshwanthpurrly.kvs.ac.in YES 31.07.2023

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN 

 REGION:  BENGALURU

TOTAL NO. OF KVs :  52

Format - III (Functioning of Websites of KVs)                        

(HEMA K.)

https://ascbangalore.kvs.ac.in/
https://bagalkot.kvs.ac.in/
https://sambraafs.kvs.ac.in/
https://no2belagavicantt.kvs.ac.in/
https://no3belgaumcantt.kvs.ac.in/
https://bellary.kvs.ac.in/
https://bemlnagarkolar.kvs.ac.in/
http://www.afsbidar.kvs.ac.in/
https://chamrajnagar.kvs.ac.in/
https://chamrajnagar.kvs.ac.in/
https://kadrimidri.kvs.ac.in/
https://chikodi.kvs.ac.in/
https://davangere.kvs.ac.in/
https://dharwad.kvs.ac.in/
https://nmdcdonimalai.kvs.ac.in/
http://drdobangalore.kvs.ac.in/
https://gangavathi.kvs.ac.in/
https://gauribidanur.kvs.ac.in/
https://hassan.kvs.ac.in/
http://www.haveri.kvs.ac.in/
https://hebbalbangalore.kvs.ac.in/
https://hospet.kvs.ac.in/
https://no1hubli.kvs.ac.in/
https://no2hubli.kvs.ac.in/
https://hutti.kvs.ac.in/
https://iiscbangalore.kvs.ac.in/
https://no1jalahalliafs.kvs.ac.in/
https://no2jalahalli.kvs.ac.in/
https://krishnarajapuram.kvs.ac.in/
https://gulbarga.kvs.ac.in/
https://karwar.kvs.ac.in/
https://karwar.kvs.ac.in/
http://koppal.kvs.ac.in/
http://malleswaram.kvs.ac.in/
https://mandya.kvs.ac.in/
https://no1mangalore.kvs.ac.in/
https://no2mangalore.kvs.ac.in/
http://www.megcentre.kvs.ac.in/
http://www.mgrly.kvs.asc.in/
https://mysore.kvs.ac.in/
https://brbnmplmysuru.kvs.ac.in/
https://nal.kvs.ac.in/
https://raichur.kvs.ac.in/
https://sadalaga.kvs.ac.in/
https://shivamogga.kvs.ac.in/
https://shivamogga.kvs.ac.in/
https://udupi.kvs.ac.in/
https://vijayapura.kvs.ac.in/
https://afsyelahanka.kvs.ac.in/
https://crpfyelahanka.kvs.ac.in/
https://wapyelahanka.kvs.ac.in/
https://yeshwanthpurrly.kvs.ac.in/


S. 

No.
E-mail address Address of the website

Are the address, tel. nos. 

etc of the Principals and 

the Chairman in the 

prescribed format are 

available on the website? 

(Yes/No)

Is the 

Website 

regularly 

updated 

(Yes/No)

Date on which 

it was last 

updated

1 dcrobangalore@gmail.com

admnkvsbgr@gmail.com

acadrobangalore@gmail.com

fokvsrobgr@gmail.com
https://robangalore.kvs.gov.in Yes Yes 31.07.2023

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN 
REGION:  BENGALURU

TOTAL NO. OF KVs :  52

Format - IV (Function of E-mail and Websites of RO)     

(HEMA K.)

https://robangalore.kvs.gov.in/


S. 

No.

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 

Shift(I+II)
KV CODE STATE

Total No. of 

Students

Total No. 

of 

Computers

Student 

Computer 

Ratio

Remarks

1 ASC & Centre 1044 Karnataka 2959 144 21:1 NIL 21

2 Bagalkot 2117 Karnataka 612 30 20:01 NIL 20

3 Belagavi No.1 (AFS Sambra) 1058 Karnataka 1417 100 14:1 NIL 14

4 Belagavi No.2 (Cantonment) 1057 Karnataka 2236 236 09:01 NIL 9

5 Belagavi No.3 (Machche) 2116 Karnataka 702 33 21:01 NIL 21

6 Bellari 1059 Karnataka 734 114 06:01 NIL 6

7 BEML Nagar 1060 Karnataka 1085 76 14:01 NIL 14

8 Bidar-AFS 1061 Karnataka 985 113 09:01 NIL 9

9 Chamarajanagar 2284 Karnataka 766 73 10:1 NIL 10

10 Chennapatna 2354 Karnataka 444 24 19:01 NIL 19

11 Chickmagaluru 2342 Karnataka 397 28 14:01 NIL 14

12 Chikkodi 2301 Karnataka 612 22 28:01 NIL 28

13 Davangere 2168 Karnataka 851 80 11:01 NIL 11

14 Dharwad 1074 Karnataka 1303 67 19:1 NIL 19

15 Donimalai 1065 Karnataka 1051 83 13:01 NIL 13

16 DRDO 1045 Karnataka 2022 117 17:01 NIL 17

17 Gangavati 2377 Karnataka 416 9 46:1 NIL 46

18 Gauribidanur 2385 Karnataka 300 17 18:1 NIL 18

19 Hassan 1072 Karnataka 1073 81 13:01 NIL 13

20 Haveri 2299 Karnataka 409 27 15:1 NIL 15

21 Hebbal 1046 Karnataka 2415 125 19:1 NIL 19

22 Hospete 1073 Karnataka 444 101 04:01 NIL 4

23 Hubli No.1 1075 Karnataka 1661 145 11:1 NIL 11

24 Hubli No.2 1076 Karnataka 900 52 17:01 NIL 17

25 Hutti 2314 Karnataka 584 49 12:1 NIL 12

26 IISc. 1047 Karnataka 1662 110 15:01 NIL 15

27 Jalahalli (West)  No.1 1051 Karnataka 2470 163 15:01 NIL 15

28 Jalahalli No.2 1052 Karnataka 1739 130 13:01 NIL 13

29 K.R.Puram 2246 Karnataka 401 25 16:01 NIL 16

30 Kalaburagi 1071 Karnataka 888 60 15:01 NIL 15

31 Karwar 2060 Karnataka 996 66 15:01 NIL 15

32 Kodagu 2064 Karnataka 392 65 6:1 NIL 6

33 Koppal 2167 Karnataka 340 6 57:01 NIL 57

34 Malleshwaram (Shift-I + II) 1049 Karnataka 2104 121 17:01 NIL 17

35 Mandya 2300 Karnataka 424 25 17:01 NIL 17

36 Mangalore No.1 1081 Karnataka 1123 84 13:1 NIL 13

37 Mangalore No.2 1082 Karnataka 740 50 15:01 NIL 15

38 MEG & Centre 1050 Karnataka 2698 198 14:01 NIL 14

39 MG Rly.Colony 1053 Karnataka 998 55 18:1 NIL 18

40 Mysuru 1083 Karnataka 2185 173 13:01 NIL 13

41 Mysuru - BRBNMPL 2381 Karnataka 497 37 13:01 NIL 13

42 NAL 1048 Karnataka 1868 88 21:01 NIL 21

43 Raichur 1085 Karnataka 406 70 6:1 NIL 6

44 Sadalaga 2438 Karnataka 246 1 246:1 NIL 246

45 Shivamogga 2169 Karnataka 870 84 10:01 NIL 10

46 Tumkur 1086 Karnataka 1250 64 20:01 NIL 20

47 Udupi 2306 Karnataka 401 28 14:01 NIL 14

48 Vijayapura 1062 Karnataka 992 90 11:01 NIL 11

49 Yelahanka-AFS 1054 Karnataka 2453 175 14:1 NIL 14

50 Yelahanka-CRPF 1055 Karnataka 1314 92 14:1 NIL 14

51 Yelahanka-RWF 1056 Karnataka 1539 80 19:01 NIL 19

52 Yeshwantpur 2418 Karnataka 312 16 20:01 NIL 20

57686 4102 14:01 14

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN 

 REGION:  BENGALURU
TOTAL NO. OF KVs :  52

Format - V (Student Computer Ratio)

(HEMA K.)



S. 
No.

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA 
Shift(I+II)

KV CODE STATE
Total No. of 

Teachers

No. of teachers trained in the use 
of Computers under the 

programme 'EDUTECH' or 
otherwise

1 ASC & Centre 1044 Karnataka 58 58 TRUE

2 Bagalkot 2117 Karnataka 7 7 TRUE

3 Belagavi No.1 (AFS Sambra) 1058 Karnataka 18 18 TRUE

4 Belagavi No.2 (Cantonment) 1057 Karnataka 42 42 TRUE

5 Belagavi No.3 (Machche) 2116 Karnataka 18 18 TRUE

6 Bellari 1059 Karnataka 13 13 TRUE

7 BEML Nagar 1060 Karnataka 14 14 TRUE

8 Bidar-AFS 1061 Karnataka 28 28 TRUE

9 Chamarajanagar 2284 Karnataka 30 30 TRUE

10 Chennapatna 2354 Karnataka 4 4 TRUE

11 Chickmagaluru 2342 Karnataka 7 7 TRUE

12 Chikkodi 2301 Karnataka 9 9 TRUE

13 Davangere 2168 Karnataka 13 13 TRUE

14 Dharwad 1074 Karnataka 20 20 TRUE

15 Donimalai 1065 Karnataka 34 34 TRUE

16 DRDO 1045 Karnataka 54 54 TRUE

17 Gangavati 2377 Karnataka 6 6 TRUE

18 Gauribidanur 2385 Karnataka 4 0 FALSE

19 Hassan 1072 Karnataka 14 14 TRUE

20 Haveri 2299 Karnataka 5 5 TRUE

21 Hebbal 1046 Karnataka 49 49 TRUE

22 Hospete 1073 Karnataka 4 4 TRUE

23 Hubli No.1 1075 Karnataka 24 24 TRUE

24 Hubli No.2 1076 Karnataka 19 19 TRUE

25 Hutti 2314 Karnataka 9 9 TRUE

26 IISc. 1047 Karnataka 36 36 TRUE

27 Jalahalli (West)  No.1 1051 Karnataka 56 56 TRUE

28 Jalahalli No.2 1052 Karnataka 42 42 TRUE

29 K.R.Puram 2246 Karnataka 12 12 TRUE

30 Kalaburagi 1071 Karnataka 11 11 TRUE

31 Karwar 2060 Karnataka 12 12 TRUE

32 Kodagu 2064 Karnataka 9 9 TRUE

33 Koppal 2167 Karnataka 7 7 TRUE

34 Malleshwaram (Shift-I + II) 1049 Karnataka 51 51 TRUE

35 Mandya 2300 Karnataka 6 6 TRUE

36 Mangalore No.1 1081 Karnataka 28 28 TRUE

37 Mangalore No.2 1082 Karnataka 16 16 TRUE

38 MEG & Centre 1050 Karnataka 49 49 TRUE

39 MG Rly.Colony 1053 Karnataka 22 22 TRUE

40 Mysuru 1083 Karnataka 36 36 TRUE

41 Mysuru - BRBNMPL 2381 Karnataka 13 13 TRUE

42 NAL 1048 Karnataka 36 36 TRUE

43 Raichur 1085 Karnataka 6 6 TRUE

44 Sadalaga 2438 Karnataka 1 1 TRUE

45 Shivamogga 2169 Karnataka 10 10 TRUE

46 Tumkur 1086 Karnataka 14 14 TRUE

47 Udupi 2306 Karnataka 6 6 TRUE

48 Vijayapura 1062 Karnataka 13 13 TRUE

49 Yelahanka-AFS 1054 Karnataka 47 47 TRUE

50 Yelahanka-CRPF 1055 Karnataka 31 31 TRUE

51 Yelahanka-RWF 1056 Karnataka 31 31 TRUE

52 Yeshwantpur 2418 Karnataka 10 10 TRUE

1114 1110 FALSE

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN 
 REGION: BENGALURU

TOTAL NO. OF KVs :  52

Format - VI (Teachers trained in the use of Computers)      

(HEMA K.)



S. 

No.
Item

As on the last day of 

current month 

As on the last day of 

previous month 

1 Total no. of Computers in KVs 4102 4113

2 Total No. of computer labs in KVs 102 101

3 No. of KVs with Broadband connectivity 52 52

4 No. of KVs with Internet connectivity 52 52

5 No. of KVs with LAN connectivity 52 52

6 No. of KVs having their own websites 52 52

7 No. of KVs not having even a single computer lab 0 0

8 No. of KVs not having even a single computer 0 0

(HEMA K.)

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN 

 REGION:  BENGALURU

TOTAL NO. OF KVs :  52

FORMAT-VII

Summary and comparision of the months' data



S. No. Name of Region
Name of KVs 

having No Lab

Name of KVs having 

No Internet

Name of KVs having 

No Broadband

Name of KVs having 

No Website

Name of KVs 

having No LAN 

Connectivity

1 Bengaluru Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil

ASSISTANT COMMISSIONER

TOTAL NO. OF KVs :  52

REGION:  BENGALURU

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN 

Format - VIII (Lack of ICT)      

(HEMA K.)


